
     

LEARN ENGLISH 
AT SWAN

DISCOUNTED 
PRICELIST 2022

SWAN Training Institute
9-11 Grafton Street
Dublin 2, Ireland 

Tel: +353 1 677 5252
Email: info@selt.ie 
Web: www.selt.ie 

ADULT COURSES

STANDARD ENGLISH COURSES - ADULT (for students aged 17+)   PRICES ARE GROSS
Course Type Course Info 1-3

weeks
4-7 

weeks
8-11 

weeks
12-24 

weeks
25+ 

weeks

General English - AM
(20 hours including breaks)

Mon - Fri
09:00 - 13:00

€250
€213

€235
€200

€220
€187

€205
€175

€190
€162

General English - PM
(16.25 hours including breaks) Mon - Fri

13:45 - 17:00
€190
€162

€180
€153

€170
€145

€160
€136

€150
€128

IELTS Exam Preparation
(20 hours including breaks)
Student must meet the required level

Mon - Fri
09:00 - 13:00

€250
€213

€235
€200

€220
€187

€205
€175

€190
€162

Intensive English - AM+PM
(36.25 hours including breaks)

Mon - Fri 
09:00 - 13:00
13:45 - 17:00

€400
€340

€370
€315

€340
€290

€310
€264

€280
€238

Semi-intensive - AM+PM
(29.75 hours including breaks)

Mon - Fri
09:00 - 13:00

Tues, Thurs, Fri
13:45 - 17:00

€335
€285

€315
€268

€295
€250

€275
€234

€255
€217

           

Registration fee (non-refundable) 
€65

A non-refundable registration fee applies to all 
individual students booking a course at SWAN

Airport Transfers (optional) 
€80-each way

Supplement of €20 each way for late 
arrival/departure between
 21:00-08:00

Medical Insurance from 
€120

All non-EU students should have medical 
insurance. The insurance can be organ-
ised by SWAN. EU citizens should bring 
the E128 card

Non-EU  long-term students (25+ weeks) 
exam fees:

TIE 	 €115

IELTS 	 €205      

(Fee subject to change by examination bodies)

Travel Pass (Optional)    
        	
1 Week:     €40        
2 Weeks:	 €75       
3 Weeks:	 €100        
4 Weeks:	 €125

(Price subject to change by transport 
authorities)

Social Programme

SWAN offers a fun, interesting social 
programme where students can join 
activities and excursions accompanied 
by a SWAN representative.

(entrance fees + transport not included)



        

JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL SUMMER PROGRAMME  - July and August 
( for students aged 12-17) Nord Anglia International School, Dublin
First day of class: Monday 2nd July 2022 
Last day of class:  Friday 12th August 2022

Course Type Includes 1 
week

2 
weeks

3 
weeks

4 
weeks

Host Family •	 Return Airport Transfers (included for minimum 15 students)
•	 Shared room &  Full board
•	 Daily English Classes 09:00-12:30
•	 5 Afternoon activities p/week (3 on campus/2 half day trips)
•	 1 Full Day excursion p/week (private coach)
•	 1 Disco p/week (on Friday)
•	 Welcome Pack and Materials
•	 Certificate of Completion 
 

€730 €1400 €1995 €2635

Residential • Return Airport Transfers (included for minimum 15 students)
• Single room & Full board
• Private coach between residence and school
• Daily English Classes 09:00-12:30
• 5 Afternoon activities p/week (3 on campus/2 half day trips) 
• 5 Evening activities p/week
• 1 Full Day excursion p/week (private coach)
• 1 Disco p/week (on Friday)
• Welcome Pack and Materials 
• Certificate of Completion

€895 €1730 €2510 €3230

SWAN Training Institute
9-11 Grafton Street
Dublin 2, Ireland 

Tel: +353 1 677 5252
Email: info@selt.ie 
Web: www.selt.ie 

 PRICES ARE GROSS

JUNIOR PROGRAMMES

20% non-refundable deposit required at time of booking
A Travel Pass is not included in the above package price, but highly recommended
A Travel  Pass is necessary for travelling between the host family and school and for most
of the activities (please see prices below)
Due to high demand, supplement for one nationality per family €40 p/week
Supplement for special dietary requirement €40 p/week

20% non-refundable deposit required at time of booking
Students must arrive/depart on a Sunday
Extra nights not available - minimum booking 1 week ( 7 nights)
Refundable deposit of €50 per student is required for damages and breakages  
Laundry services available, prices start from €10 per small bag
Supplement for special dietary requirement €15 p/week
A Travel Pass is recommended for half day trips, 
students can purchase an unlimited Travel Pass  (see prices below) or SWAN can arrange a Leap Card for €5, 
students can top up and use as they go
Standard package includes 7x breakfast, lunch and dinner per week

FOR GROUPS 	 - 1 FREE group leader for every 15 paying students 
                                	 - Return airport transfer included for groups arriving/departing on the same flight only
	                     	  - Supplement of €80 each way per group for late arrival/departure between 21:00-08:00

FOR INDIVIDUALS 	- Non refundable registration fee €65
                                             - Transport to and from activities is not included in the price (please see prices opposite)
			   - A €100 each way supplement for airport transfer and service applies
			   - A €20 p/week supplement applies to all individuals for SWAN group leader 
			   - Supplement of €20 each way for late arrival/departure between 21:00-08:00

Travel Pass 

Under 16s:          	 Over 16s:    
(Mon - Sun)           	 ( 7 days)  	

1 Week:	 €17      	 1 Week:	 €40        
2 Weeks:	 €34      	 2 Weeks:	 € 75         
3 Weeks:	 €51       	 3 weeks:	 €100
4 Weeks:	 €68     	 4 Weeks:	 €125

Price subject to change by transport authorities

Travel pass for u16s only valid Mon-Sun regard-
less of start date

LEARN ENGLISH AT                       
SWAN

DISCOUNTED 
PRICELIST 2022



    

SWAN MINI-STAY PROGRAMME - September to June
(for students aged 12-18) Closed groups ONLY. Minimum 15 students.  
For groups of less than 15 students, please contact us for smaller group prices.

Course Type Includes
1 

week 
NET

2 
weeks 

NET

BRONZE PACKAGE •	 Return airport transfer
•	 Shared room & Full board (host family)
•	 20 hours English classes per week including breaks
•	 Morning or Afternoon classes
•	 Welcome Pack and Materials
•	 Certificate of Completion 

€370 €705

SILVER PACKAGE BRONZE PACKAGE +
5 supervised activities 

€420 €795

GOLD PACKAGE SILVER PACKAGE +
1 full day excursion

€450 €870

Activities will be arranged by SWAN. For a customised activity programme please contact us directly
1 leader free per group of 15 paying students. SWAN reserves the right to choose location and timing at certain times of the year
A Travel Pass is not included in the above package price, but highly recommended
A Travel  Pass is necessary for travelling between the host family and school and for most of the activities

SWAN Training Institute
9-11 Grafton Street
Dublin 2, Ireland 

Tel: +353 1 677 5252
Email: info@selt.ie 
Web: www.selt.ie 

JUNIOR PROGRAMMES

Travel Pass 

Under 16s:          	 Over 16s:    
(Mon - Sun)           	 ( 7 days)  	

1 Week:	 €17      	 1 Week:	 €40        
2 Weeks:	 €34      	 2 Weeks:	 € 75         
3 Weeks:	 €51       	 3 weeks:	 €100
4 Weeks:	 €68     	 4 Weeks:	 €125

Price subject to change by transport authorities

Travel pass for u16s only valid Mon-Sun regard-
less of start date

LEARN ENGLISH AT                       
SWAN

DISCOUNTED 
PRICELIST 2022



    

SWAN Training Institute
9-11 Grafton Street
Dublin 2, Ireland 

Tel: +353 1 677 5252
Email: info@selt.ie 
Web: www.selt.ie 

ADULT COURSES
HOST FAMILY ACCOMMODATION
Students can choose SINGLE OR SHARED ROOM accommodation and  FULL OR HALF BOARD. A light laundry service is provided. 
Please note - all host families are located in the suburbs of Dublin. 

Room Type / Board Type Price per person per week
(minimum stay 1 week)

Price per person extra night 
(maximum 4 nights*)

Single Room - Half/Full Board €210 / €220 €35 

Shared Room - Half/Full Board €195 / €205 €35

Supplement for Host Family - Summer Season 26 Jun 2022-26 Aug 2022
                                                                Christmas             19 Dec 2022-03 Jan 2023

€20
€50

€4
€10

Supplement for en suite room - subject to availability €30  €5

Supplement for ONE nationality per family - June, July, August €45  €8

Supplement for special dietary requirement 
(includes any food intolerances, allergies, vegan, gluten-free, lactose)
For other diets please contact our office. €40  €7

APARTMENT and SELF-CATERING ACCOMMODATION
We have a variety of self-catering apartments and shared housing from €225 per week - subject to availability

  *5 nights subject to full weekly charges

LEARN ENGLISH AT                       
SWAN

DISCOUNTED 
PRICELIST 2022


