LEARN ENGLISH AT **SWAN**DISCOUNTED PRICELIST **2022**



SWAN Training Institute 9-11 Grafton Street

9-11 Graπon Street Dublin 2, Ireland

Tel: +353 1 677 5252 Email: info@selt.ie Web: www.selt.ie

ADULT COURSES

STANDARD ENGLISH COURSES - ADULT (for students aged 17+) PRICES ARE GROSS

Course Type	Course Type Course Info 1-3 4-7 8-11 12-24					A-1
Course Type	Course IIIIo	1-3 weeks	4-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-24 weeks	25+ weeks
General English - AM (20 hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 13:00	€250 €213	€235 €200	€220 €187	€205 €175	€190 €162
General English - PM (16.25 hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 13:45 - 17:00	€190 €162	€180 €153	€170 €145	€160 €136	€150 €128
IELTS Exam Preparation (20 hours including breaks) Student must meet the required level	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 13:00	€250 €213	€235 €200	€220 €187	€205 €175	€190 €162
Intensive English - AM+PM (36.25 hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 13:00 13:45 - 17:00	€400 €340	€370 €315	€340 €290	€310 €264	€280 €238
Semi-intensive - AM+PM (29.75 hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 13:00 Tues, Thurs, Fri 13:45 - 17:00	€335 €285	€315 €268	€295 €250	€275 €234	€255 €217

Registration fee (non-refundable) €65

A non-refundable registration fee applies to all individual students booking a course at SWAN

Airport Transfers (optional) €80-each way

Supplement of €20 each way for late arrival/departure between 21:00-08:00

Medical Insurance from €120

All non-EU students should have medical insurance. The insurance can be organised by SWAN. EU citizens should bring the E128 card

Non-EU long-term students (25+ weeks) exam fees:

TIE €115 IELTS €205

(Fee subject to change by examination bodies)

Travel Pass (Optional)

1 Week: €40 2 Weeks: €75 3 Weeks: €100 4 Weeks: €125

(Price subject to change by transport authorities)

Social Programme

SWAN offers a fun, interesting social programme where students can join activities and excursions accompanied by a SWAN representative.

(entrance fees + transport not included)

LEARN ENGLISH A' **SWAN**DISCOUNTED

PRICELIST 2022



SWAN Training Institute

9-11 Grafton Street Dublin 2, Ireland

Tel: +353 1 677 5252 Email: info@selt.ie Web: www.selt.ie

JUNIOR PROGRAMMES

JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL SUMMER PROGRAMME - July and August

(for students aged 12-17) Nord Anglia International School, Dublin

First day of class: Monday 2nd July 2022 **Last day of class:** Friday 12th August 2022

PRICES ARE GROSS

Course Type	Includes	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks
Host Family	 Return Airport Transfers (included for minimum 15 students) Shared room & Full board Daily English Classes 09:00-12:30 5 Afternoon activities p/week (3 on campus/2 half day trips) 1 Full Day excursion p/week (private coach) 1 Disco p/week (on Friday) Welcome Pack and Materials Certificate of Completion 	€730	€1400	€1995	€2635
	20% non-refundable deposit required at time of booking A Travel Pass is not included in the above package price, but highly recome A Travel Pass is necessary for travelling between the host family and school of the activities (please see prices below) Due to high demand, supplement for one nationality per family €40 p/wee Supplement for special dietary requirement €40 p/week	ol and for m	ost		
Residential	• Return Airport Transfers (included for minimum 15 students) • Single room & Full board • Private coach between residence and school • Daily English Classes 09:00-12:30 • 5 Afternoon activities p/week (3 on campus/2 half day trips) • 5 Evening activities p/week • 1 Full Day excursion p/week (private coach) • 1 Disco p/week (on Friday) • Welcome Pack and Materials • Certificate of Completion 20% non-refundable deposit required at time of booking Students must arrive/depart on a Sunday Extra nights not available - minimum booking 1 week (7 nights) Refundable deposit of €50 per student is required for damages and breaka, Laundry services available, prices start from €10 per small bag Supplement for special dietary requirement €15 p/week A Travel Pass is recommended for half day trips, students can purchase an unlimited Travel Pass (see prices below) or SWA students can top up and use as they go Standard package includes 7x breakfast, lunch and dinner per week	-	€1730 ge a Leap Cai	€2510 ed for €5,	€3230

FOR GROUPS	- 1 FREE group leader for every 15 paying students - Return airport transfer included for groups arriving/departing on the same flight only	1 ravel Pass	
	- Supplement of €80 each way per group for late arrival/departure between 21:00-08:00	Under 16s: (Mon - Sun)	Over 16s: (7 days)
FOR INDIVIDUAL	LS - Non refundable registration fee €65 - Transport to and from activities is not included in the price (please see prices opposite) - A €100 each way supplement for airport transfer and service applies - A €20 p/week supplement applies to all individuals for SWAN group leader - Supplement of €20 each way for late arrival/departure between 21:00-08:00	1 Week: €17 2 Weeks: €34 3 Weeks: €51 4 Weeks: €68	1 Week: €40 2 Weeks: €75 3 weeks: €100 4 Weeks: €125

Price subject to change by transport authorities

Travel pass for u16s only valid Mon-Sun regardless of start date

LEARN ENGLISH AT **SWAN**DISCOUNTED PRICELIST 2022



SWAN Training Institute 9-11 Grafton Street Dublin 2, Ireland

Tel: +353 1 677 5252 Email: info@selt.ie Web: www.selt.ie

JUNIOR PROGRAMMES

SWAN MINI-STAY PROGRAMME - September to June

(for students aged 12-18) Closed groups ONLY. Minimum 15 students. For groups of less than 15 students, please contact us for smaller group prices.

Course Type	Includes	1 week NET	2 weeks NET
BRONZE PACKAGE	 Return airport transfer Shared room & Full board (host family) 20 hours English classes per week including breaks Morning or Afternoon classes Welcome Pack and Materials Certificate of Completion 	€370	€705
SILVER PACKAGE	BRONZE PACKAGE + 5 supervised activities	€420	€795
GOLD PACKAGE	SILVER PACKAGE + 1 full day excursion	€450	€870

Activities will be arranged by SWAN. For a customised activity programme please contact us directly

1 leader free per group of 15 paying students. SWAN reserves the right to choose location and timing at certain times of the year A Travel Pass is not included in the above package price, but highly recommended

A Travel Pass is necessary for travelling between the host family and school and for most of the activities

Travel Pass

Under 16s: Over 16s: (Mon - Sun) (7 days)

1 Week: €17 1 Week: €40 2 Weeks: €34 2 Weeks: €75 3 Weeks: €51 3 weeks: €100 4 Weeks: €68 4 Weeks: €125

Price subject to change by transport authorities

Travel pass for u16s only valid Mon-Sun regardless of start date

LEARN ENGLISH AT **SWAN**DISCOUNTED

PRICELIST 2022



SWAN Training Institute 9-11 Grafton Street Dublin 2, Ireland

Tel: +353 1 677 5252 Email: info@selt.ie Web: www.selt.ie

ADULT COURSES

HOST FAMILY ACCOMMODATION

Students can choose **SINGLE OR SHARED ROOM** accommodation and **FULL OR HALF BOARD**. A light laundry service is provided. Please note - **all host families are located in the suburbs of Dublin**.

Room Type / Board Type	Price per person per week (minimum stay 1 week)	Price per person extra night (maximum 4 nights*)
Single Room - Half/Full Board	€210 €220	€35
Shared Room - Half/Full Board	€195 €205	€35
Supplement for Host Family - Summer Season 26 Jun 2022-26 Aug 2022 Christmas 19 Dec 2022-03 Jan 2023	€20 €50	€4 €10
Supplement for en suite room - subject to availability	€30	€5
Supplement for ONE nationality per family - June, July, August	€45	€8
Supplement for special dietary requirement (includes any food intolerances, allergies, vegan, gluten-free, lactose) For other diets please contact our office.	€40	€7

^{*5} nights subject to full weekly charges

APARTMENT and SELF-CATERING ACCOMMODATION

We have a variety of self-catering apartments and shared housing **from €225 per week** - subject to availability